Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

COCO POKER

GUARANTEED

Name

JAMES KRANGLE
GEORGE DUFFIELD

PAUL BERENSON
JERMAINE PHANG

JERROLD SOLOV
MICHAEL MCCOMBS

MICHELLE KELLER

GUILLERMO HAMILTON
DEREK SIMONS

2016 Coco Spring Series

Seminole Casino Coconut Creek

Event #4

$80 No Limit Hold'em Deep Stack Turbo Bounty
Entries: 87

Prize Pool: $3,480

April 24, 2016

Amount
$757
$703
$554
$481
$428
$191
$157
$122

$87



