

2016 Coco Spring Series Seminole Casino Coconut Creek Event #4 \$80 No Limit Hold'em Deep Stack Turbo Bounty

Prize Pool: \$3,480 April 24, 2016

Entries: 87

Place	Name	Amount
1st	JAMES KRANGLE	\$757
2nd	GEORGE DUFFIELD	\$703
3rd	PAUL BERENSON	\$554
4th	JERMAINE PHANG	\$481
5th	JERROLD SOLOV	\$428
6th	MICHAEL MCCOMBS	\$191
7th	MICHELLE KELLER	\$157
8th	GUILLERMO HAMILTON	\$122
9th	DEREK SIMONS	\$87